
City Council 2024 Petition Schedule 
These deadlines apply to Planning petitions that do not otherwise require review by the Planning 

Advisory Board or other advisory boards. 

*Date adjusted due to the holiday

Pre-application meetings are required for all petitions prior to submittal. 

A COMPLETE submittal must be received by the date indicated above (via 
CityView application date) and deemed complete by staff in order to for the 

matter to be placed on the corresponding City Council meeting agenda. 

Petition Submittal Deadline City Council Meeting 

December 5, 2023 Thursday, January 18, 2024 

January 9, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 

January 22, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

March 4, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

April 1, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

May 6, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

July 8, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

August 5, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

September 3, 2024* Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

October 7, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

October 28, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 


